Office of the Registrar
MSU-Bozeman
Bozeman, MT

AGE GROUP

17 Years or Less

18 - 19 Years

20 - 21 Years

22 - 24 Years

25 - 29 Years

30 - 34 Years

35-39 Years

40 - 49 Years

50 - 61 Years

62 - 64 Years

65 Years or Over

TOTAL STUDENTS

AVERAGE AGE

UNDERGRADUATE
Full Part
Tim Total
10 8 18
2,257 143 2,400
2,871 323 3,194
1,991 497 2,488
685 247 932
168 82 250
79 63 142
100 67 167
29 22 51
0 1 1
0 2 2
8,190 1,455 9,645
21.4 235

REPORT F
HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT

BY AGE GROUP

POSTBACC
Full Part
Tim Total
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
35 37 72
87 77 164
34 46 80
9 41 50
15 75 90
5 45 50
0 2 2
0 2 2
185 326 511

21.7 1,784,99 365,360, 2,150,35

GRADUATE
Full Part
Tim

0 0

0 0

5 2
115 69
161 159

55 97
33 61
29 106
10 47

0 2

0 1
408 544

28.8 35.2

Total

184

320

152

94

135

57

952

32.9

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 16, 2001

TOTAL

Full Part
Tim Total
10 9 19
2,257 143 2,400
2,876 325 3,201
2,141 603 2,744
933 483 1,416

257 225 482

121 165 286

144 248 392

44 114 158

0 5 5
0 5 5
8,783 2,325 11,108

21.8 27.4 23.0

Charles A. Nelson
Registrar
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